
Seats: Two Sleeps: Up to four

Adventure Wagon Conversion

Key factory features: 4x4, driver convenience 
package, 10.25” touchscreen, rain sensor, 
premium plus package, 5 year/75K mile 
extended warranty.  See below for complete 
van specifications.

VAN PURCHASE PROGRAM

SLEEPING

- MOAB Bed
• Three panel MOAB bed
• MOAB mattress (77” x 65” x 5”)

VPP #7274007499
Van MSRP: $67,569
Conversion price: $28,584 
Warranty & Service Fee: $2,425 
Total: $98,578
2022 Mercedes Sprinter 144” Cargo 4x4 
Color: Stone Gray

ADVENTURE WAGON INTERIOR SYSTEM

• A-frame steel reinforcement system
• L-track for modularity
• Custom panels in a variety of material options
• Electrical harness with 12V & USB outlets
• Lumicoin overhead LED lighting
• 3M Thinsulate insulation + Reflectix on back of panels

STORAGE / GEARHAULING

- Three Mule Bags
• 175L (6.2 cubic feet) of storage each

- Deluxe Strap Kit
• D-rings, carbiners and polyester straps with cam buckles to secure gear to the L-track
in the Adventure Wagon interior

- Cockpit shelf
• Turns unused area above driver and passenger seats into valuable shelf space

Click for more details on our interior systems

https://adventurewagon.com/products/interior-conversion-kit-for-sprinter
https://adventurewagon.com/pages/interiorsystem


Code 

160 
VF6 

Options 

CA2 
cos 

coo 

C01 
C03 
X30 
X67 
BE2 
CT1 
D03 
D13 
093 
EDS 
EE3 
ES5 
ET4 
E1S 
HH4 
H04 
H15 
H16 
JB6 
JF1 
J51 
J52 
KL1 
L13 
L65 
024 
RD9 
RM1 
R98 
T74 
V85 
V93 
W54 
X90 
X93 
Z4X 

VIN: W1Y4EBVY9NT106588 PO#: 7274007499 

Description 

MODEL: 2022 M2CA4X 
Stone Gray 
Leatherette Black 

CA2 - CO2 in combination with C03 
COS - Comfort Package (Seats) 
COO - Basic Comfort Package 
C01 - Driver Convenience Package 
C03 - Premium Plus Package 
X30 - Low and High Range 4x4 Package 
X67 - Chrome Grille Package 
Parkingbrake lever.swivel seat 
Rear Spring Vibration Absorbers 
Roof- High 
Roof Rails 
OMISSION BULKHEAD 
Parametric Special Module (PSM) Preparation 
115 V Socket 
12 V socket, instrument panel 
ACTIVE DISTANCE ASSIST DISTRONIC 
Satellite Radio 
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control 
Heat Insulation for Front Compartment 
Heated Co-Driver Seat 
Heated Driver Seat 
PARKING PACKAGE WITH 360 DEGREE CAMERA 
Rain sensor 
Fuel Gauge, Optimized for AUX. Fuel Tap 
Engine oil level display at cold start 
Aux.Fuel Sending Unit 
FOG LAMP WITH CORNERING LIGHT FUNCTION 
Lamps - Cargo Compartment (Standard) 
Trailer cross-member,NAFTA,towing capacity 50001bs 
Tires, Unspecified Brand 
Tires Mud & Snow 
Rims Painted Jet Black 
Assist handle, B-pillar 
Cigarette Lighter & Ash Cup, front 
Without factory installed flooring 
Rear doors, opening 270 degrees 
Deletion of Sprinter badge, left rear door 
Deletion of model badge, right rear door 
Production in Charleston 

SUBTOTAL 

DESTINATION &DELIVERY 
TOTAL 

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification. 

Price 

$44,920 
$697 
$62 

$624 
$393 
$310 
$785 

$1,852 
$8,500 

$300 
$57 

$143 
$3,000 

$310 

$129 
$85 

$272 
$263 
$348 
$193 
$293 
$293 
$800 
$109 

$74 

$206 

$152 

$175 
$84 
$33 
$40 

$372 

$65,874 

$1,695 
$67,569 
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