

#### VPP #7274007499

Van MSRP: \$67,569 Conversion price: \$28,584

Warranty & Service Fee: \$2,425

Total: \$98,578

2022 Mercedes Sprinter 144" Cargo 4x4 Color: Stone Gray Seats: Two

Sleeps: Up to four

Key factory features: 4x4, driver convenience package, 10.25" touchscreen, rain sensor, premium plus package, 5 year/75K mile extended warranty. See below for complete van specifications.

# **Adventure Wagon Conversion**

## ADVENTURE WAGON INTERIOR SYSTEM

- A-frame steel reinforcement system
- L-track for modularity
- Custom panels in a variety of material options
- Electrical harness with 12V & USB outlets
- Lumicoin overhead LED lighting
- 3M Thinsulate insulation + Reflectix on back of panels

### SLEEPING

- MOAB Bed
  - Three panel MOAB bed
  - MOAB mattress (77" x 65" x 5")

### STORAGE / GEARHAULING

- Three Mule Bags
  - 175L (6.2 cubic feet) of storage each
- Deluxe Strap Kit
  - D-rings, carbiners and polyester straps with cam buckles to secure gear to the L-track in the Adventure Wagon interior
- Cockpit shelf
  - Turns unused area above driver and passenger seats into valuable shelf space

Click for more details on our interior systems



#### VIN: W1Y4EBVY9NT106588 PO#: 7274007499

Code	Description	Price
	MODEL: 2022 M2CA4X	\$44,920
160	Stone Gray	\$697
VF6	Leatherette Black	\$62
Options		
CA2	CA2 - C02 in combination with C03	\$624
COS	C0S - Comfort Package (Seats)	\$393
C00	C00 - Basic Comfort Package	\$310
C01	C01 - Driver Convenience Package	\$785
C03	C03 - Premium Plus Package	\$1,852
X30	X30 - Low and High Range 4x4 Package	\$8,500
X67	X67 - Chrome Grille Package	\$300
BE2	Parkingbrake lever, swivel seat	\$57
CT1	Rear Spring Vibration Absorbers	\$143
D03	Roof - High	\$3,000
D13	Roof Rails	\$310
D93	OMISSION BULKHEAD	
ED8	Parametric Special Module (PSM) Preparation	
EE3	115 V Socket	\$129
ES5	12 V socket, instrument panel	\$85
ET4	ACTIVE DISTANCE ASSIST DISTRONIC	\$272
E1S	Satellite Radio	\$263
HH4	THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control	\$348
H04	Heat Insulation for Front Compartment	\$193
H15	Heated Co-Driver Seat	\$293
H16	Heated Driver Seat	\$293
JB6	PARKING PACKAGE WITH 360 DEGREE CAMERA	\$800
JF1	Rain sensor	\$109
J51	Fuel Gauge, Optimized for AUX. Fuel Tap	\$74
J52	Engine oil level display at cold start	
KL1		<b>\$20</b> 5
L13	FOG LAMP WITH CORNERING LIGHT FUNCTION	\$206
L65 Q24	Lamps - Cargo Compartment (Standard)	\$150
RD9	Trailer cross-member,NAFTA,towing capacity 5000lbs Tires, Unspecified Brand	\$152
RD9 RM1	Tires Mud & Snow	\$175
R98	Rims Painted Jet Black	\$175
R90 T74		•
V85	Assist handle, B-pillar	\$33
V85 V93	Cigarette Lighter & Ash Cup, front	\$40
v93 W54	Without factory installed flooring	\$372
X90	Rear doors, opening 270 degrees Deletion of Sprinter badge, left rear door	\$372
X90 X93	Deletion of model badge, right rear door	
Z4X	Production in Charleston	
	SUBTOTAL	\$65,874
	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$1,695
	TOTAL	\$67,569

\*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.